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Personal Results Table(M)

NO Name-Sumame

1 MIKHAIL BRIANTCEV

2 MAURO GENERALI

3 BORIS MILOSIC

4 ALEKSANDR MAKSIMOV

5 ENES CERIMAGIC

6 ROBERT GROSETA

7 MARTIN CITEK

8 SANTIAGO LOPEZ CANOVAS

9 MARC VERSTAPPEN

10 OGUZHAN YESIL

11 THOMAS PLUM

12 GORKEM GEDIK

13 OLIVIER VILAIN DE LA FIGUERA

14 ERIC MARCHAL

15 ALAN PAVLIC

16 JAN URBANEK

17 MARC FROGNET

18 HENRIK STENHØJ HANSEN

JEPPE LOCKENWITZ
19 PETERSEN

20 MICHAL HRDY

21 NENAD PAVKOVIC

22 VANJA PELES

23 RUSTEM DERIN

ANTONIO GARCIA ABILLEIRA

BUDIMIR SOBAT

DMITRY SMETANKIN

PAOLO FONTANA
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Total Perf.
Dist.

241.59

239.28

228.71

224.42
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177.9
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Penalty
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3.0

3.0

217.57

171.42
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Penalty
(Target)

91.0

50.6

Final Dist.

241.59

239.28

228.71

224.42
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Notes

GOLD MEDAL

SOLVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL

DO: RED CARD - NO
SURFACE PROTOKOL

BO

DQ: RED CARD-NO
SURFACE PROTOCOL
DQ: RED CARD-NO
SURFACE PROTOCOL
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